XXVI° Meeting di Venezia Cat HB2 - OPEN L.
Data creazione: 2026/01/28 11:35:59

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/11/2005

Categoria: MB
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Nome

BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni

NERI Flavio

DAVES Silvano
GALLO Christopher
MADELLA Remo
GIOVANNINI Michele
SEGATTA Andrea
ZENI Mirko

BONATO Nicola
STORTI Fabio

PIVA Emanuele
BRIDI Michele
RODLER Alessio
TREBBI Bruno
DEMATTE Marco
CASAGRANDA Fabio
BORDIGNON Luca
GUIDOLIN Raffaele
RINALDI Sabrina

BERTACCO Alessandro

CANDOTTI Claudia
BERTOLDI Katia
QUAIATTO Arrigo
FERRAI Jacopo
NOVELLO Paolo
ZANONI Massimo
MIORI Davide
VIDALE Ennio
DALSER Alessio
CESARI Marco
GUIDOLIN Manuela
TESSAROLO Dario
BERNARDI Giorgio
BERNARDI Luca
FRIOLI Luca
BISSARO Enrico
ULIVI David

GON Ariano
VENEZIAN Matteo
MINELLI Massimo
JUNOD Raphael
PEDRINI Luisa
DONANZAN Mariano
BERTOLDI llaria

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

GSV OR - Gruppo Sportivo Valle d'Aosta - Orientamento ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:43:23
00:46:33
00:47:00
00:47:33
00:48:14
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:17
00:49:23
00:49:47
00:50:51
00:51:29
00:51:43
00:51:56
00:52:12
00:52:33
00:52:34
00:53:23
00:54:19
00:54:41
00:54:45
00:54:53
00:55:09
00:55:34
00:55:37
00:55:58
00:56:17
00:56:20
00:56:24
00:56:29
00:57:48
00:59:01
00:59:20
00:59:32
01:00:05
01:01:12
01:01:28
01:04:27
01:04:29
01:06:36
01:07:19
01:07:44
01:09:11
01:12:49
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D'ANDREA Mariano
ALBERTON Armando
SAVIN Roger
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
Xl Jingang

FRIZZERA Lorenzo
BRATOS Paolo

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

ALBERTAZZI Sergio
CARENINI Carlo
ROVERI Diego
TRENTIN Emanuele
SACCHET Alessio
NARDO Giovanni
MARCHESI Stefano
RONDA Franco
BRUNELLI Alessandro
TOMMASELLI Alessandro
IANNUZZIELLO Emilia
CECCATO Martina
ZAMPIERO Luca
ITALIANI Piero
MASOCCO Chiara
RAGAZZINI Pierantonio
BACCELLI Marco
CIRIANI Alessandro
BURANI Giovanni
PATERNOLLI Anna
DANZO Roberto
MASSAROTTO Luisa
BAGGIO Enrico
ZOPPE Matteo
BONANATA Vincenzo
IURLO Matteo
LENARDUZZI Federico
DINAPOLI Fabio
AMOROSO Luca
REALI M.grazia
BISIGATO Mauro
MAFFEI Luigi

TOPINI Fabio
BONANATA Amelia
TRENTIN Roberto
TREBBI Nicoletta
CEREATTI Edoardo
ZANON Maria Giuliana
CAMPESTRIN Lara
SACCHET Manuel
MARTINELLO Nadia

IKP
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

GSV OR - Gruppo Sportivo Valle d'Aosta - Orientamento ASD

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

G.S. CAPANNORI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

FIRENZE SCHOOL TEAM

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

01:12:52
01:24:15
01:31:59
01:32:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:47:40
00:51:32
00:54:39
00:56:17
00:59:14
00:59:27
00:59:54
01:00:54
01:02:12
01:04:42
01:05:09
01:06:15
01:07:03
01:07:39
01:08:07
01:09:43
01:09:55
01:10:16
01:11:32
01:12:50
01:13:04
01:13:57
01:14:54
01:15:13
01:15:27
01:16:11
01:17:19
01:18:02
01:20:37
01:21:05
01:21:06
01:24:19
01:30:31
01:31:08
01:35:31
01:39:39
01:40:08
01:44:18
01:46:36
01:47:49
01:53:59
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PIAZZA Luca

TESTI Daniela

DEL PIN Antonio
BERTAZZO Silvia
DANIELLI Franco
FRIGHETTO Angelo
UNTI Moreno

CSI SASSO MARCONI

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. CAPANNORI

01:57:46
02:07:50
02:28:12
02:30:32
11:11:21
00:00:00
00:00:00



